FY10 PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL PROGRAM (PCSP)

NEW GRANTS

All applications may be viewed through the CCIP after they have been

NN OO W N -

50 0N oUW N R

B W N

'011436'
'011440'
'011468'
'011479'
'011487"
'011490'
'011530"'

'009997"'
'010182!
'010205'
'011291"
'011381'
'011390!
'011439'
'011444'
'011480"'
'011511"

'000590
133520
"133629'
133942

approved by ODE.

FY10 PCSP Planning Awards
Pleasant Education Academy
WinWin Academy
Columbus Bilingual Academy-North
Van Wert City Community School
Falcon Academy of Creative Arts
Science, Technology and Arts Preparatory Academy
L.E.A.D. Academy

FY10 PCSP Implementation Awards
KIPP: Journey Academy
Performance Academy Eastland
L. Hollingworth School for Talented and Gifted
Village Preparatory School
Greater Summit County Early Learning Center
Bella Academy of Excellence
Providence Academy for Student Success
Rushmore Academy
Upper Scioto Wind/Energy Academy
North Central Academy

FY10 Dissemination Awards
Wickliffe Progressive Community School
Citizens Academy
Horizon Science Academy Cleveland
Toledo School for the Arts



