FY10 Public Charter School Program (PCSP) New Grants

All applications may be viewed through the CCIP after they have been approved by ODE.

FY10 PCSP Planning Awards

#40.50m		유민들의 경기를 가는 아이들이 그 사람들은 사람들이 아니는 아이를 가는 것이 되었다. 그 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 되었다면 하는데 그렇게 되었다. 그 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이
1	'011436'	Pleasant Education Academy
2	'011440'	WinWin Academy
3	'011468'	Columbus Bilingual Academy-North
4	'011479'	Van Wert City Community School
5	'011487'	Falcon Academy of Creative Arts
6	'011490'	Science, Technology and Arts Preparatory Academy
7	'011530'	L.E.A.D. Academy

FY10 PCSP Implementation Awards

	INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY.	% % 16##################################
1	'009997'	KIPP: Journey Academy
2	'010182'	Performance Academy Eastland
3	'010205'	L. Hollingworth School for Talented and Gifted
4	'011291'	Village Preparatory School
5	'011381'	Greater Summit County Early Learning Center
6	'011390'	Bella Academy of Excellence
7	'011439'	Providence Academy for Student Success
8	'011444'	Rushmore Academy
9	'011480'	Upper Scioto Wind/Energy Academy
10	'011511'	North Central Academy
W 25 18		

FY10 Dissemination Awards

1	'000590'	Wickliffe Progressive Community School
2	'133520'	Citizens Academy
3	'133629'	Horizon Science Academy Cleveland
4	'133942'	Toledo School for the Arts